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Primary Findings:

lowa Economic Impact, 2014

Alncreases in Output of $100 million
AGenerates 1,500 jobs
Alncreases personal income by $42 million

Projected Growth , 20142019

AProduction from 40,786 to 146,000 barrels
AMarket share from 1.2% to 5.0%



lowa has a historical link to the craft brewing industry

lowa has an interesting tie to the birth of
the craft beer industry. Frederick Louis
(Fritz) Maytag Il established the first

craft beer brewery when he purchased the
Anchor Brewing Company in San
Francisco in 1965.

He was the greagrandson of
the founder of the Maytag
Corporation, which was
headquartered in Newtonlowa.



Growth of lowa Craft Breweries:

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

LI [ [ [ T [ [ [ [ [ T [ [ [ [ [ T [ [ [ |

1985 1989 1993 1997 2001 2005 2009 2013

Thegrowth spurt
since 2009 owes
major credit to a law
change than allowed
craft breweries to
begin producing high
alcohol content (over
5% alcohol) beer.



Breweries and brewpubs are currently located In
29 lowa counties.



